
# Altersklasse Disziplin Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3

1  25-45 m 100m Hindernis
Gerloff, Matthias (99)

Wolfsburg
AK 25 m

Hochmuth, Norbert (78)
Wolfsburg
AK 45 m

 

2  12 w 50m Hindernis
Dowe, Hilke-Catharina (17)

Vorsfelde
Peczkowski, Kiara (17)

Vorsfelde
Böthling, Ida (16)

Vorsfelde

3  12 w 50m Hindernis
Stegemann, Ina (14)

Vorsfelde
Böse, Anni (14)

Vorsfelde  

4  12 w 50m Hindernis
Peczkowski, Malia (14)

Vorsfelde
Dowe, Julia-Carolin (14)

Vorsfelde  

5  12 m 50m Hindernis
Khalifa, Ali Youssef (15)

Wolfsburg
Goletz, Lukas (16)

Vorsfelde
Hochmuth, Leonard (15)

Wolfsburg

6  12 m 50m Hindernis
Himstedt, Max (15)

Vorsfelde
Dudek, David (14)

Wolfsburg
Grese, Mattis (15)

Vorsfelde

7  15/16 - Offen gem. 200m Hindernis
Harms, Leander (09)

Wolfsburg
AK 17/18 m

Jürgens, Len (07)
Vorsfelde

AK Offen m

Schmidt, Kira Viktoria (11)
Vorsfelde

AK 15/16 w

8  13/14 w 100m Hindernis
Müller, Zoe (12)

Vorsfelde
Herden, Emma (12)

Wolfsburg  

9  13/14 m 100m Hindernis
Thabti, Adam (12)

Wolfsburg
Neuwirth, Savio Mattia (13)

Wolfsburg  

10  13/14 m 100m Hindernis
Böthling, Finn (13)

Vorsfelde
Hochmuth, Emil (13)

Wolfsburg
Fischer, Arne (13)

Vorsfelde
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11  13/14 m 100m Hindernis
Harms, Konstantin (13)

Wolfsburg
Gravina, Gabriel (13)

Wolfsburg
Schlothauer, Ben (12)

Vorsfelde

12  15/16 - Offen gem. 100m Lifesaver
Harms, Leander (09)

Wolfsburg
AK 17/18 m

Schmidt, Kira Viktoria (11)
Vorsfelde

AK 15/16 w
 

13  25-45 m 50m Retten
Hochmuth, Norbert (78)

Wolfsburg
AK 45 m

Gerloff, Matthias (99)
Wolfsburg
AK 25 m

 

14  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Böthling, Ida (16)

Vorsfelde
Dowe, Hilke-Catharina (17)

Vorsfelde
Peczkowski, Kiara (17)

Vorsfelde

15  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Dowe, Julia-Carolin (14)

Vorsfelde
Böse, Anni (14)

Vorsfelde  

16  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Peczkowski, Malia (14)

Vorsfelde
Stegemann, Ina (14)

Vorsfelde  

17  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen
Goletz, Lukas (16)

Vorsfelde
Grese, Mattis (15)

Vorsfelde
Himstedt, Max (15)

Vorsfelde

18  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen
Khalifa, Ali Youssef (15)

Wolfsburg
Dudek, David (14)

Wolfsburg
Hochmuth, Leonard (15)

Wolfsburg

19  15/16 - Offen w 50m Retten
Lang, Evelin (11)

Wolfsburg
AK 15/16 w

Schmidt, Kira Viktoria (11)
Vorsfelde

AK 15/16 w
 

20  15/16 - Offen m 50m Retten
Jürgens, Len (07)

Vorsfelde
AK Offen m

Harms, Leander (09)
Wolfsburg

AK 17/18 m
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21  13/14 w 50m Retten
Herden, Emma (12)

Wolfsburg
Müller, Zoe (12)

Vorsfelde  

22  13/14 m 50m Retten
Thabti, Adam (12)

Wolfsburg
Neuwirth, Savio Mattia (13)

Wolfsburg  

23  13/14 m 50m Retten
Hochmuth, Emil (13)

Wolfsburg
Fischer, Arne (13)

Vorsfelde
Böthling, Finn (13)

Vorsfelde

24  13/14 m 50m Retten
Gravina, Gabriel (13)

Wolfsburg
Schlothauer, Ben (12)

Vorsfelde
Harms, Konstantin (13)

Wolfsburg

25  25-45 m 100m Retten m. Fl.
Hochmuth, Norbert (78)

Wolfsburg
AK 45 m

Gerloff, Matthias (99)
Wolfsburg
AK 25 m

 

26  12 w 50m Flossen
Dowe, Hilke-Catharina (17)

Vorsfelde
Peczkowski, Kiara (17)

Vorsfelde
Böthling, Ida (16)

Vorsfelde

27  12 w 50m Flossen
Peczkowski, Malia (14)

Vorsfelde
Dowe, Julia-Carolin (14)

Vorsfelde  

28  12 w 50m Flossen
Stegemann, Ina (14)

Vorsfelde
Böse, Anni (14)

Vorsfelde  

29  12 m 50m Flossen
Goletz, Lukas (16)

Vorsfelde
Himstedt, Max (15)

Vorsfelde
Hochmuth, Leonard (15)

Wolfsburg

30  12 m 50m Flossen
Grese, Mattis (15)

Vorsfelde
Dudek, David (14)

Wolfsburg
Khalifa, Ali Youssef (15)

Wolfsburg
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31  15/16 - Offen w 100m Retten m. Fl.
Schmidt, Kira Viktoria (11)

Vorsfelde
AK 15/16 w

Lang, Evelin (11)
Wolfsburg
AK 15/16 w

 

32  15/16 - Offen m 100m Retten m. Fl.
Harms, Leander (09)

Wolfsburg
AK 17/18 m

Jürgens, Len (07)
Vorsfelde

AK Offen m
 

33  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.
Herden, Emma (12)

Wolfsburg
Müller, Zoe (12)

Vorsfelde  

34  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.
Neuwirth, Savio Mattia (13)

Wolfsburg
Thabti, Adam (12)

Wolfsburg  

35  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.
Fischer, Arne (13)

Vorsfelde
Böthling, Finn (13)

Vorsfelde
Hochmuth, Emil (13)

Wolfsburg

36  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.
Schlothauer, Ben (12)

Vorsfelde
Harms, Konstantin (13)

Wolfsburg
Gravina, Gabriel (13)

Wolfsburg

37  25-45 m 100m Lifesaver
Hochmuth, Norbert (78)

Wolfsburg
AK 45 m

Gerloff, Matthias (99)
Wolfsburg
AK 25 m

 

38  15/16 - Offen w 100m k. Retten
Lang, Evelin (11)

Wolfsburg
AK 15/16 w

   

39  15/16 - Offen m 200m SLS
Jürgens, Len (07)

Vorsfelde
AK Offen m
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